
Workers' Compensation Injury Report

January 2021

Employee Name Building Location Position

Bartels, Mike Transportation Dist. 4 Bus Driver

Latham, Michelle Gray Middle School Para Educator

Marshall, Allen Transportation Dist. 1 Bus Driver

Muldoon, Laura Conner High School Café Worker

Schloemer, Mark Camp Ernst Middle Head Custodian

Tymula, Schuyler Stephens Elementary Para Educator

Employee Name Building Location Position

Date of 

Injury
TTD Start 

Date

TTD End 

Date

Bufano, Charlie Rise Academy Custodian 11/2/2020 11/6/2020

December WC Injuries: 6

Misc. Injuries: 4

Slips, Trips, Falls: 2

Student Assaults:

MVA:  

New TTD Claims: 

YTD Claims (7/1/2020 -1/31/2021) 45

Medical Only Claims (No Loss time or TTD Paid)

Medical & Loss Time Claims (TTD - Temporary Total Disability Compensation)

Date of Injury

1/22/2021

1/5/2021

1/25/2021

1/6/2021

1/6/2021

1/21/2021

Prepared by: T. Dunican


