Workers' Compensation Injury Report January 2021

Medical Only Claims (No Loss time or TTD Paid)						
Employee Name	Building Location	Position	Date of Injury			
Bartels, Mike	Transportation Dist. 4	Bus Driver	1/22/2021			
Latham, Michelle	Gray Middle School	Para Educator	1/5/2021			
Marshall, Allen	Transportation Dist. 1	Bus Driver	1/25/2021			
Muldoon, Laura	Conner High School	Café Worker	1/6/2021			
Schloemer, Mark	Camp Ernst Middle	Head Custodian	1/6/2021			
Tymula, Schuyler	Stephens Elementary	Para Educator	1/21/2021			
Medical & Loss Time C	aims (TTD - Temporary Tota	l Disability Compe	nsation)			
			Date of	TTD Start	TTD End	
Employee Name	Building Location	Position	Injury	Date	Date	
Bufano, Charlie	Rise Academy	Custodian	11/2/2020	11/6/2020		
				I		

December WC Injuries:	6
Misc. Injuries:	4
Slips, Trips, Falls:	2
Student Assaults:	
MVA:	

New TTD Claims:	
YTD Claims (7/1/2020 -1/31/2021)	45